:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7549126

Oct 15, 2023 - 23:50 (UTC)

In epoch 235,910 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 67743 - 0.016919269 ETH®
26.77 USD

2 67744 - 0.016865839 ETH®
26.69 USD

3 67745 - 0.058020009 ETH&®
91.82 USD

4 67746 - 0.016858543 ETH®
26.68 USD

S 67747 - 0.016927112 ETH®
26.79 USD

6 67753 - 0.057881483 ETH®
91.61 USD

7 67762 - 0.016882331 ETH®
26.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7549126
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/235910
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67743
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67744
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67745
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67746
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67747
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67753
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67762

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

67791

67811

67815

67817

67841

67843

67844

67845

67846

Validator Id

818933

Amount

- 0.016898213
26.74 USD

- 0.016935330
26.80 USD

- 0.015527727
24.57 USD

- 0.016823755
26.62 USD

- 0.016945151
26.81 USD

- 0.016580509
26.24 USD

- 0.016578952
26.23 USD

- 0.016614392
26.29 USD

- 0.016539528
26.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.041204658
65.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67791
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67811
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67815
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67817
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67841
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67843
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67844
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67845
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/67846
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/818933

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



