

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-06 05:10 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7549126</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 15, 2023 · 23:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>235,910</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>67743</u>	- 0.016919269 ETH ⊘ 26.77 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>67744</u>	- 0.016865839 ETH ⊘ 26.69 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>67745</u>	- 0.058020009 ETH ↔ 91.82 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>67746</u>	- 0.016858543 ETH ⊘ 26.68 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>67747</u>	- 0.016927112 ETH ⊘ 26.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>67753</u>	- 0.057881483 ETH 🔗 91.61 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>67762</u>	- 0.016882331 ETH ⊘ 26.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>67791</u>	- 0.016898213 ETH ⊘ 26.74 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>67811</u>	- 0.016935330 ETH ③ 26.80 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>67815</u>	- 0.015527727 ETH ③ 24.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>67817</u>	- 0.016823755 ETH ③ 26.62 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>67841</u>	- 0.016945151 ETH ③ 26.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>67843</u>	- 0.016580509 ETH ⊘ 26.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>67844</u>	- 0.016578952 ETH ⊘ 26.23 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>67845</u>	- 0.016614392 ETH ⊘ 26.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>67846</u>	- 0.016539528 ETH ② 26.17 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>818933</u>	+ 0.041204658 ETH 🤣
		65.21 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.